
JCCC Contact: Rebecca Stephens, rebecca.stephens@brighthorizons.com

Classroom Parent Rep Email Address Parent Rep Email Address
Infant 1A Holly Brown holly.brown@cfacorp.com
Infant 2A Rachel Reynolds solidrachel@gmail.com Shannon Carmichael shannon.carmichael@cfacorp.com
Infant 3A Laura Giglio laura.giglio@cfacorp.com Allison Staib allison.staib@cfacorp.com
Infant 4A Joanna Lanier joanna.lanier@cfacorp.com Rae Ann Houser raeann.houser@cfacorp.com
Infant 5A Andrea Kelly andrea.kelly@cfacorp.com Kim Warrington kim.warrington@cfacorp.com
Infant 6A Natalie Watson natalie.watson@cfacorp.com
Infant 7A Shantinay Bagwell shantinay.bagwell@cfacorp.com
Infant 8A Brianna Melilli brianna.melilli@cfacorp.com Julie Ashley julie.ashley@cfacorp.com
Toddler 1A Chris Maddox chris.maddox@cfacorp.com
Toddler 2A Dylan Keene jdylankeene@gmail.com
Toddler 3A Ashtin Mendiola ashtin.mendiola@cfacorp.com Samantha Blakes samantha.blakes@cfacorp.com
Toddler 4A Lacey Lenze lacey.lenze@cfacorp.com
Toddler 5A Wenet Wu wenet.wu@cfacorp.com
Toddler 6A Jacqueline Acuña jacqueline.acuna@cfacorp.com
Toddler 7A Joanna Lanier joanna.lanier@cfacorp.com Andrea Spoerke andrea.spoerke@cfacorp.com
Toddler 8A Latoya Davis latoya.davis@cfacorp.com Jasmyn Pollock jasmyn.pollock@cfacorp.com
Early Preschool 1A Holly Brown holly.brown@cfacorp.com Layne Hellman layne.hellman@cfacorp.com
Early Preschool 2A Sydney Thompson sydney.thompson@cfacorp.com
Early Preschool 4A Brandis Stroud brandis.stroud@cfacorp.com Emily Roy emily.roy@cfacorp.com
Early Preschool 5A Emily Knox emily.knox@cfacorp.com
Early Preschool 6A Sydnie Guest sydnie.guest@cfacorp.com
Early Preschool 7A Bryan Lewis bryan.lewis@cfacorp.com Gregg Corlew gregg.corlew@cfacorp.com
Preschool 1A Ashley Rozier ashley.rozier@cfacorp.com Adrianne Malone adrianne.malone@cfacorp.com
Preschool 2A Adam Meisenheimer adam.meisenheimer@cfacorp.com
Preschool 3A Laura Giglio laura.giglio@cfacorp.com Andrea Spoerke andrea.spoerke@cfacorp.com
Kindergarten Prep 1A Samantha Blakes samantha.blakes@cfacorp.com
Kindergarten Prep 2A Laura Pastorak laura.pastorak@cfacorp.com Layne Hellman layne.hellman@cfacorp.com
Kindergarten Prep 3A Maura Gierl maura.gierl@cfacorp.com
Toddler 1B Sam Bolt sam.bolt@cfacorp.com
Toddler 2B Haley Avery haleyavery333@gmail.com Jeremy Crump jccrump7547@gmail.com
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Infant 1C Sarah Schlichting se.schlichting@gmail.com
Infant 2C
Infant 3C Samii Stafford samii.stafford@cfacorp.com
Infant 4C Shelley Roney shelley.roney@cfacorp.com Lydia McCoy lxmccoy726@gmail.com
Toddler 1C Brandis Stroud brandis.stroud@cfacorp.com
Toddler 2C Nikki Williams nikki.williams@cfacorp.com
Early Preschool 1C Kelly Hoffman kelly.hoffman@cfacorp.com
Early Preschool 2C Kimberly LaPlante kimberly.laplante1@cfacorp.com
Preschool 1C Kelly Hoffman kelly.hoffman@cfacorp.com Heather Gunn heather.gunn@cfacorp.com


